
Application 
recommendation:
Tubs and Cups

BASIL
STRAWBERRY

F R O Z E N  Y O G U R T

DAIRY-BASED



INGREDIENTS
Coconut Oil 
Skimmed Milk Powder 
Whey Powder 
Sucrose 
Glucose Syrup, 80% solids 
Ekömul KREM ICC 501 PGI 
Basil Strawberry Puree 
Water 
Fresh Yogurt 

Total 

Total Solid 
Relative Sweetness 
Freezing Point Depression
Overrun

     DOSAGE (%)
2.94
5.60
2.45

10.50
2.80
0.65
7.00

38.06
30.00

100.00

29.06
14.87
20.20
100%

Indulge in the refreshing harmony of luscious strawberries paired with
aromatic basil in our Basil Strawberry Frozen Yogurt. Crafted with fresh
yoghurt and real fruit, this frozen treat combines vibrant flavours and a

luxurious texture, offering an elevated dessert experience.

SERVING SIZE: 1/2 CUP 
SERVING PER CONTAINER: 4
Amount Per Serving (100g)
Calories (kcal) 
Total Fat (g) 
Total Carbohydrate(g) 
   Dietary Fiber (g) 
   Sugars (g)
   Sugar Alcohol  (g)
Total Protein (g)    

Formulation Example Nutrition Facts

KEY FUNCTIONAL
INGREDIENT

BENEFIT

Ekömul KREM ICC 501 PGI
Delivers cleaner eating properties, elevating the creaminess and
smoothness of the fresh yogurt

Made with fresh yogurt and real fruit
Stay firm and scoopable longer, reduced quick melting
Creamy, smooth texture for indulgent enjoyment

  BASIL STRAWBERRY
F R O Z E N  Y O G U R T

128
4.02

15.58
–

15.58
–

3.10


