

BASIL STRAWBERRY

FROZEN YOGURT







BASIL STRAWBERRY FROZEN YOGURT

Indulge in the refreshing harmony of luscious strawberries paired with aromatic basil in our Basil Strawberry Frozen Yogurt. Crafted with fresh yoghurt and real fruit, this frozen treat combines vibrant flavours and a luxurious texture, offering an elevated dessert experience.

KEY FUNCTIONAL INGREDIENT

Ekömul KREM ICC 501 PGI

DOSAGE (%)

• Delivers cleaner eating properties, elevating the creaminess and smoothness of the fresh yogurt

BENEFIT

- Made with fresh yogurt and real fruit
- Stay firm and scoopable longer, reduced quick melting
- Creamy, smooth texture for indulgent enjoyment

Formulation Example

INGREDIENTS

Coconut Oil	2.94
Skimmed Milk Powder	5.60
Whey Powder	2.45
Sucrose	10.50
Glucose Syrup, 80% solids	2.80
Ekömul KREM ICC 501 PGI	0.65
Basil Strawberry Puree	7.00
Water	38.06
Fresh Yogurt	30.00
Total	100.00
Total	100.00
Total Total Solid	100.00 29.06
Total Total Solid Relative Sweetness	100.00 29.06 14.87

Nutrition Facts

SERVING SIZE: 1/2 CUP	
SERVING PER CONTAINER: 4	
Amount Per Serving (100g)	
Calories (kcal)	128
Total Fat (g)	4.02
Total Carbohydrate(g)	15.58
Dietary Fiber (g)	-
Sugars (g)	15.58
Sugar Alcohol (g)	-
Total Protein (g)	3.10

